SEATING
SIMON
01 March 2024
Price List
JUMP TO PRICING CLICK HERE
400
SIMON (Seating in Motion®)
Specifications + General Information

406
SIMON (Seating in Motion)
How To Order
Orders may be sent via
Mailing Address
Versteel
2332 Cathy Lane
Jasper, IN 47546
Contact Versteel
Email contact@versteel.com
Phone 800 876 2120
 812 634 2120
Fax 812 482 9318
Model Number SMLGA-08
chair frame color PALY
shell color YNBL
model number finish selections
frame options
SMLGA-08 / YNBL / PALY / _______ / ----
model number shell color frame color upholstery selection chair frame
options
A SMLGA-08 is a SIMON
series, arm guest chair with
glides, poly seat, back and
armcaps.
The codes YNBL / PALY specify a Near Black poly seat,
back, armcaps and glides, and an accent Near Black leg
cover with an Alloy frame..
To Order, Specify...
   Model Number
  Shell Color
  Frame Color
  Wood Finish
 Upholstery Selection
  Frame Options
1
2
2
3
4
5
407
SIMON (Seating in Motion)
Materials + Finishes
model number finish selections
frame options
SMLGA-08 / YNBL / PALY / _______ / ----
model number shell color frame color upholstery selection chair frame
options
SIMON Poly Shell, Armcaps, Leg Cover and Glide
The SIMON chair seat, back,
armcaps and leg covers are
molded with resilient, flexible,
polypropylene resins with a
satin textured surface. Unless
otherwise specified, all SIMON
poly parts (including glides)
are issued to match the seat
and/or back poly color.
SIMON Poly Shell Colors
Alloy (Galaxy Pattern)  .  .  .YALY
Chocolate .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .YCHO